cui.com
date 04/23/2013
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VF-S320-XXA-CFS │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output1
power
ripple and
noise 2,3
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VF-S320-05A-CFS 5 45 225 50 75%
VF-S320-09A-CFS 9 29.1 262 90 83%
VF-S320-12A-CFS 12 26.67 320 120 80%
VF-S320-15A-CFS 15 21.33 320 150 83%
VF-S320-18A-CFS 18 17.78 320 180 83%
VF-S320-24A-CFS 24 13.33 320 240 83%
VF-S320-28A-CFS 28 11.43 320 280 83%
VF-S320-36A-CFS 36 8.89 320 360 83%
VF-S320-48A-CFS 48 6.67 320 480 83%
VF-S320-54A-CFS 54 5.93 320 540 83%
PART NUMBER KEY
VF - S320 - XX A - CFS - X
Base Number
Output Voltage